High-Performance Industrial
Emergency LED Lighting
LHP & LHPR SERIES
ADVANTAGES IN AN
INDUSTRIAL
ENVIROMENT
AN EMERGENCY LED
Illuminates wide, open  areas such as

20 ft 60 100 130
25 ft 50 95 120
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES UNIT CAPACITY NUMBER
OF HEADS LED LAMP TYPE FUNCTIONS OPTIONS
LHP=  High
Performance
Battery
1275= 12V-75W
24150= 24V-150W
0= No heads
1= One head
2= Two heads
L6= 12V, 24V-6W
L10= 12V, 24V-10W
L15= 12V, 24V-15W
Blank= no auto-test function
AT= auto-test, audible
ATN= auto-test, non-audible
NEX=  NEXUS® wired system
interface*
NEXRF=  NEXUS® wireless system
interface*
CW= cold-weather -40°C [-40°F]
RFI=  radio frequency interference filter
(120/277VAC)
RF3=  radio frequency interference filter
(347VAC)*
T3= time delay (15 minutes)
ZC= 277VAC, 60Hz input
*  For more information, please consult
your sales representative.
*  Not available with CW option.
PMK1-L=  Pole mouting bracket (sold seperately)
EXAMPLE: LHP12752L6ATRFI
PHOTOMETRIC SPACING FOR 1FC AVERAGE
CENTRE-TO-CENTRE SPACING
6ft
MOUNTING HEIGHT
POWER CONSUMPTION AND UNIT RATING
MODEL
AC SPECS WATTAGE CAPACITY
120VAC 277VAC 347VAC 30MIN 1H00 1H30 2H00* 4H00*
1275 0.20A 0.10A 0.07A 75 40 30 24* 15*
24150 0.37A 0.18A 0.12A 150 80 60 48* 30*
1275-CW 0.40A 0.25A 0.15A 75 40 30 24* 15*
24150-CW 0.50A 0.25A 0.20A 150 80 60 48* 30*
*Note: the cold-weather option is only rated for maximum 90 minutes
4
119
Type:
Project/Location:
Contractor:
Prepared By:
Date:
Model No.: LHP Series
NEMA-4X Rated
N
new product
PHOTOMETRY PERFORMANCE
Whether installed indoors or outdoors, the LHP Series of LED emergency lights deliver a stable and consistent illumination on the path of egress for a wide
range of mounting heights. Depending on the application, one may select and specify among three types of performance for the right power consumption, lumen
output and cross reference to traditional incandescent emergency lights.
LED LAMP POWER (W) TOTAL LUMENS OUTPERFORMS THE INCANDESCENT
L6 6W 565 35W PAR36, MR16 Halogen
L10 10W 1030 50W PAR36, MR16 Halogen
L15 15W 1320 50W MR16-IR Halogen
Industrial environment: wall mounted equipment, reflectances: 10/10/10; 6ft wide illumination path. 200 ft X 200 ft X 30 ft space. The illumination level meets
all requirements of the NBC; Average: 1fc; Min: 0.1fc.
MOUNTING HEIGHT
SPACING CENTRE-TO-CENTRE (FEET)
LAMP L6 / 6W, 565LM LAMP L10 / 10W, 1000LM LAMP L15 / 15W, 1300LM
10 ft 80 110 140
15 ft 70 105 135
20 ft 60 100 130
25 ft 50 95 120
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES UNIT CAPACITY NUMBER
OF HEADS LED LAMP TYPE FUNCTIONS OPTIONS
LHP=  High
Performance
Battery
1275= 12V-75W
24150= 24V-150W
0= No heads
1= One head
2= Two heads
L6= 12V, 24V-6W
L10= 12V, 24V-10W
L15= 12V, 24V-15W
Blank= no auto-test function
AT= auto-test, audible
ATN= auto-test, non-audible
NEX=  NEXUS® wired system
interface*
NEXRF=  NEXUS® wireless system
interface*
CW= cold-weather -40°C [-40°F]
RFI=  radio frequency interference filter
(120/277VAC)
RF3=  radio frequency interference filter
(347VAC)*
T3= time delay (15 minutes)
ZC= 277VAC, 60Hz input
*  For more information, please consult
your sales representative.
*  Not available with CW option.
PMK1-L=  Pole mouting bracket (sold seperately)
EXAMPLE: LHP12752L6ATRFI
PHOTOMETRIC SPACING FOR 1FC AVERAGE
CENTRE-TO-CENTRE SPACING
6ft
MOUNTING HEIGHT
POWER CONSUMPTION AND UNIT RATING
MODEL
AC SPECS WATTAGE CAPACITY
120VAC 277VAC 347VAC 30MIN 1H00 1H30 2H00* 4H00*
1275 0.20A 0.10A 0.07A 75 40 30 24* 15*
24150 0.37A 0.18A 0.12A 150 80 60 48* 30*
1275-CW 0.40A 0.25A 0.15A 75 40 30 24* 15*
24150-CW 0.50A 0.25A 0.20A 150 80 60 48* 30*
*Note: the cold-weather option is only rated for maximum 90 minutes
5
Type:
Project/Location:
Contractor:
Prepared By:
Date:
Model No.:
LHPR Series
NEMA-4X Rated
Remote Fixture
N
new product
Type:
Project/Location:
Contractor:
Prepared By:
Date:
Model No.:
147
LHPR Series
NEMA-4X Rated
Remote Fixture
N